A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

1
MIFES08 - X   -  X  -  X  -   X  -  X
Ordering Code:
Type Selection(See Table)
AX:PITCH 7.62MM XP
BX:PITCH 10.16MM XP
CX:PITCH 15.24MM XP
For Example:
A6=PITCH 7.62MM 06P
Pin Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S2:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
Clip Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S1:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
6
MIFES08-XXXXX
MIFES08-XXXXX
2.54mm Dual-in-line Socket Straight
DIP(H=3 L=7.43) Series
NO.of
Positions A B
24 30.48 27.94
28 35.56 33.02
32 40.64 38.10
36 45.72 43.18
40 50.80 48.26
48 60.96 58.42
50 63.50 60.96
52 66.04 63.50
TYPE
C24
C28
C32
C36
C40
C48
C50
C52
18-03-21Add Option of Plating
C D
42C42
15.24 17.70
53.34 50.80
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
15.24 17.70
NO.of
Positions A B
24
7.62 5.08
28
10.16 7.62
10 12.7 10.16
12 15.24 12.70